DATA SHEET
Product specification
File under Integrated Circuits, IC12
1998 Jun 18
INTEGRATED CIRCUITS
OM4068
LCD driver for low multiplex rates
1998 Jun 18 2

microprocessors/microcontrollers. All inputs are CMOS
compatible.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes
1. Gull Wing package.
2. For details see Chapter “Bonding pad locations”.
TYPE NUMBER
PACKAGE
NAME DESCRIPTION VERSION
OM4068H(1) QFP44 plastic quad flat package; 44 leads (lead length 1.3 mm);
body 10 × 10 × 1.75 mm
SOT307-2
OM4068P DIP40 plastic dual in-line package; 40 leads (600 mil) SOT129-1
OM4068U/5(2) die unsawn wafer −
OM4068U tray chip in tray −
1998 Jun 18 3
Philips Semiconductors Product specification
LCD driver for low multiplex rates OM4068
BLOCK DIAGRAM